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a  block
• Mixed-use two-building format: 

11-story, 200-room boutique Kimpton 
hotel, approximately 5,738 rentable 
square feet of ground floor retail/
restaurant, and approximately 46,508 
rentable square feet of office on four 
floors

• One car per 1,000 rentable square feet 
reserved for office space

• Approximately 100 underground 
parking spaces for visitor parking

• Office floors all have outdoor balcony 
space

• Unique signage opportunities

• Direct, adjacent access to commuter 
rail terminal, train to DIA and free Mall 
Ride

• Close proximity to light rail via 
pedestrian plaza and underground 
passenger concourse

• Landmark 16th Street location in the  
Union Station Neighborhood adjacent 
to the Historic Station

the abc ’s  of  a  block
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a  block
ground f loor  layout

The information contained herein is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty of any kind is being made herein or hereby, including any representation or warranty with respect to the accuracy or com-
pleteness of the information set forth herein. For example, and without limitation, the names of potential tenants or occupants reflected in these materials or site plan are not intended to, nor do they, necessarily indicate tenants or occupants who have made 
specific commitments or have signed leases or occupancy agreements in the project. Rather, they are intended to illustrate a potential tenant and occupant mix. Interested parties and their legal, tax and other advisors should conduct a careful independent 
investigation of the project to determine to their own satisfaction the suitability of the project for their own individual circumstances and needs. All marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. These materials may not be 
reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the express prior written consent of the owner.
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th i rd  f loor  layout four th f loor  layout

The information contained herein is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty of any kind is being made herein or hereby, including any representation or warranty with respect to the accuracy or com-
pleteness of the information set forth herein. For example, and without limitation, the names of potential tenants or occupants reflected in these materials or site plan are not intended to, nor do they, necessarily indicate tenants or occupants who have made 
specific commitments or have signed leases or occupancy agreements in the project. Rather, they are intended to illustrate a potential tenant and occupant mix. Interested parties and their legal, tax and other advisors should conduct a careful independent 
investigation of the project to determine to their own satisfaction the suitability of the project for their own individual circumstances and needs. All marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. These materials may not be 
reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the express prior written consent of the owner.
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f i f th  f loor  layout

The information contained herein is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty of any kind is being made herein or hereby, including any representation or warranty with respect to the accuracy or com-
pleteness of the information set forth herein. For example, and without limitation, the names of potential tenants or occupants reflected in these materials or site plan are not intended to, nor do they, necessarily indicate tenants or occupants who have made 
specific commitments or have signed leases or occupancy agreements in the project. Rather, they are intended to illustrate a potential tenant and occupant mix. Interested parties and their legal, tax and other advisors should conduct a careful independent 
investigation of the project to determine to their own satisfaction the suitability of the project for their own individual circumstances and needs. All marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. These materials may not be 
reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the express prior written consent of the owner.
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shor t-term publ ic  /  v is i tor  park ing
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General Notes
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FINISH FACE OF

ASSEMBLIES, TO GRID LINE LAYOUT OR
FACE OF MASONRY AS INDICATED [MA,
MO]. FRAMING DIMENSIONS FOR DOORS
& WINDOWS DO NOT ACCOUNT FOR
ROUGH OPENING. G.C. TO VERIFY W/
DOOR MFR.

2. ALL SPOT ELEVATIONS REFER TO TO TOP OF
SLAB, U.N.O.

3. REFER TO FF&E RESPONSIBILITY MATRIX FOR
FF&E SCOPE OF WORK

4. PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALLS FOR ALL
GRAB BARS, PLUMBING FIXTURES &
CASEWORK INSTALLATIONS .

5. ALL INTERIOR HOTEL ROOM DOORS
REQUIRE FULL PERIMETER FRAME
ACOUSTICAL GASKETS.

6. PATCH, REPAIR & LEVEL ALL DEFECTS IN
NEW CONCRETE SLAB PRIOR TO
INSTALLING FINISH FLOORING.

date

project number
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The drawings and written material herein constitute original work
of the architect, and as intellectual property and instruments of
service, are subject to copyright and may not be reproduced,
distributed, published or used in any way without the express
written consent of the architect.
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A100.1

PARKING LEVEL P1 FLOOR PLAN

08/28/13

121800.DUS

Denver Union Station Block A
16th and Wewatta Street
Denver, CO 80202

CATOR RUMA & ASSOCIATES CO.
896 TABOR STREET
LAKEWOOD, CO 80401

THORNTON TOMASETTI
1400 WEWATTA STREET, SUITE 930
DENVER, CO 80202

KIMLEY HORN & ASSOCIATES
990 SOUTH BROADWAY, SUITE 200
DENVER, CO 80209

DIG STUDIO
1523 15TH STREET
DENVER, CO 8020

CONTINUUM PARTNERS
1400 16TH STREET MALL
DENVER, CO 80202

BOKA POWELL
8070 PARK LANE, SUITE 300
DALLAS, TX 75231

SEMPLE BROWN DESIGN, P.C.
1160 SANTA FE DRIVE
DENVER, CO 80204

 3/32" = 1'-0"
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The information contained herein is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty of any kind is being made herein or hereby, including any representation or warranty with respect to the ac-
curacy or completeness of the information set forth herein. For example, and without limitation, the names of potential tenants or occupants reflected in these materials or site plan are not intended to, nor do they, necessarily indicate tenants 
or occupants who have made specific commitments or have signed leases or occupancy agreements in the project. Rather, they are intended to illustrate a potential tenant and occupant mix. Interested parties and their legal, tax and other advi-
sors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the project to determine to their own satisfaction the suitability of the project for their own individual circumstances and needs. All marks displayed on this document are the property 
of their respective owners. These materials may not be reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the express prior written consent of the owner.
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PARKING LEVEL P2 FLOOR PLAN
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121800.DUS

Denver Union Station Block A
16th and Wewatta Street
Denver, CO 80202
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896 TABOR STREET
LAKEWOOD, CO 80401
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1400 WEWATTA STREET, SUITE 930
DENVER, CO 80202
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990 SOUTH BROADWAY, SUITE 200
DENVER, CO 80209

DIG STUDIO
1523 15TH STREET
DENVER, CO 8020

CONTINUUM PARTNERS
1400 16TH STREET MALL
DENVER, CO 80202

BOKA POWELL
8070 PARK LANE, SUITE 300
DALLAS, TX 75231

SEMPLE BROWN DESIGN, P.C.
1160 SANTA FE DRIVE
DENVER, CO 80204
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The information contained herein is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty of any kind is being made herein or hereby, including any representation or warranty with respect to the ac-
curacy or completeness of the information set forth herein. For example, and without limitation, the names of potential tenants or occupants reflected in these materials or site plan are not intended to, nor do they, necessarily indicate tenants 
or occupants who have made specific commitments or have signed leases or occupancy agreements in the project. Rather, they are intended to illustrate a potential tenant and occupant mix. Interested parties and their legal, tax and other advi-
sors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the project to determine to their own satisfaction the suitability of the project for their own individual circumstances and needs. All marks displayed on this document are the property 
of their respective owners. These materials may not be reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the express prior written consent of the owner.
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a  blockres ident ia l

 LEGEND
 5,075 EXISTING UNITS
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leas ing information

Office:  Dan.Murphy@continuumllc.com   |   720.946.4643 (direct)   |   303.887.0023 (cell)
  Todd.Wheeler@cushwake.com   |   303.813.6441 (direct)   |   303.809.5541 (cell)

303.573.0050   |   1400 16th Street, Suite 320   |   Denver, CO 80202
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